Beef Meatloaf Slice With Ketchup Glaze @ Tyson

\,,—Q Part of the Tyson
AdvancePieFrge' Foods Family.
00Us

Item #: Pieces Per Case: Piece Size (0z.): Case Weight (Ib.):
1-56403-20 100 3.00 18.75

Data Generated: 11/7/2017
Nutrition Facts:

Data Valid As Of: 8/15/2017 Serving Size: 3.00 OZ (84 g)
Servings Per Container: 100

Description: Fully cooked beef with fire-roasted onion and bell pepper, topped with a ketchup glaze. Soy added. Sliced loaf Calories / Calories from Fat: 170790
shape. CN labeled. Commodity processed product. % Daily Value **
Total Fat 10g 15%
Technical Label Name: Beef Meatloaf With Ketchup Glaze Made With Applesauce - Fully Cooked Saturated Fat 4 g 20%
TransFat Og
Brand: Smart Picks Cholesterol 35 mg 12%
Sodium 220 mg 9%
Packaging Type: BULK-LINER Total Carbohydrate 6 g 2%
Dietary Fiber 1g 4%
Master Case GTIN: 00880760048869 Sugars 3g
Protein 13 g
Master Case Gross Weight: 20.29600 Vitamin A 204
Vitamin C 8%
Master Case Length: 19.75000 X
Calcium 2%
Iron 10%

Master Case Width: 15.87500

** Percent Daily values are based on a 2,000 calorie
diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower

Master Case Height: 5.06000 depending on your calorie needs.

Master Case Cube: 0.91810
Cases/Layer: 6

Cases/Pallet: 54

Layers/Pallet: 9

Frozen Shelf Life (days): 365
Refrigerated Shelf Life (days): 0
CN Credit: 2 0Z MMA BEEF

Preparation Method:
Conventional Oven: Preheat oven to 375 degrees f. Bake frozen product for 20-25 minutes or until internal temperature reaches 165 degrees f.

Convection Oven: Preheat oven to 350 degrees f. Bake frozen product for 15-20 minutes or until internal temperature reaches 165 degrees f.

Microwave: Cook frozen product on high power for 2-4 minutes or until internal temperature reaches 165 degrees f.

Ingredient Statement: INGREDIENTS: Ground Beef (Not More Than 20% Fat), Water, Unsweetened Applesauce [Apples, Water, (May Contain Erythorbic Acid), (May Contain Ascorbic Acid)],
Vegetable Protein Product [Soy Protein Concentrate, Zinc Oxide, Niacinamide, Ferrous Sulfate, Copper Gluconate, Vitamin A Palmitate, Calcium Pantothenate, Thiamine Mononitrate (B1),
Pyridoxine Hydrochloride (B6), Riboflavin (B2), Cyanocobalamin (B12)], Tomato Paste [Tomatoes], Bell Peppers , Onions, Bread Crumbs [Whole Wheat Flour, Dried Yeast, Salt , and Sugar],

Seasoning [Dextrose, Tomato Powder, Soybean Oil, Disodium Inosinate and Disodium Guanylate, Spice Extractives, Nonfat Milk], Salt, Potassium and Sodium Phosphates, Garlic Powder.
Glaze: Tomato Ketchup (Tomato Concentrate, Corn Syrup, Distilled Vinegar, Salt, Natural Flavorings, Onion Powder, Spice, Garlic Powder). CONTAINS: Milk, Soy, Wheat

Master-Case-Labels: 1-56403-20


http://www.advancepierre.com/pdf/Master-Case-Labels/1-56403-20.pdf

Nutritional Data:

Name

Calcium

Calories
Calories from Fat
Cholesterol
Dietary Fiber

Iron

Protein
Saturated Fat
Serving Size
Sodium

Sugars

Total Carbohydrate
Total Fat

Trans Fat
Vitamin A

Vitamin C

mg
kcal
kcal
mg
g

mg

mg

Q Q@ Q@ «

(V]

mg

251
166.1
91.9
34.2
11
17
12.9
4.1
84.0
221.0
3.3
5.6
10.2
0.0
123.4
5.0

UoM Per Serving Per 100g

29.9
197.7
109.5

40.8

14
2.0
5.3
4.9
100.0
263.1
88
6.7
12.1
0.1
147.0
5.9



(‘3

W o
AdvancePierre
Foods

USDA

PROCES

PROGRAM

AdvancePierre Foods, Inc.
Cincinnati, OH 45246

ON 1-56403-20
Y

Beef Meatloaf With Ketchup Glaze

Made With Applesauce

INGREDIENTS. Ground Beef (Not More Than 20% Fat), Water, Unsweetened Applesauce [Apples Water (May
Contan Erythortec Acid), (May Contain Ascortec Acd)|, Vegetable Protein Product [Soy Protein Concentrate Zinc
Oxide, Niacinamide, Ferrous Sulfate, Copper Gluconate, Vitamin A Paimitate, Calcum Pantothenate, Thiamine
Mononitrate (B1), Pyndoxine Hydrochlonde (B6), Riboflavin (B2), Cyanocobalamin (B12), (May Contan Caramel
Cotor), (May Contain Soy Lecithin)], Tomato Paste [Tomatoes], Bell Peppers, Onions, Bread Crumbs [Vwhole Wheat
Flour, Soybean Ov (Processing Aid), Dned Yeast, Salt, And Sugar], Seasoning [Dextrose, Tomato Powder, Soybean
i, Dysodwm Inosinate And Disodium Guanylate, Spice Extractves, Nonfat Milk], Salt, Potassium And Sodium
Phosphates, Garic Powder Glaze Tomato Ketchup (Tomato Concentrate Com Syrup Destilled Vinegar, Sait

NEEERERAL MEAL REQUIREMENTS

CONTAINS Milk, Soy, Wheat
EN
079455 l

ERCORYANOTEEORIDOCUMENTI
CN
00880760048869

I Each 3.00 oz Fully Cooked Beef Meatioaf With Ketchup Glaze - Made With Applesauce Provides 2.00 oz.
CN Equivalent MeatiMeat Alternate For Child Nutrition Meal Pattern Requirements. (Use Of This Logo And
| Statement Authorized By The Food And Nutrition Service, USDA 10-10.)
CN
CONTAINS COMMODITIES DONATED BY THE UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE.
THIS PRODUCT SHALL BE SOLD ONLY TO ELIGIBLE RECIPIENT AGENCIES

Fully Cooked
Keep Frozen

Net Wt. 18.75 Lbs.




