Beef Meatloaf Slice With Ketchup Glaze







Item #: Pieces Per Case: Piece Size (oz.): Case Weight (lb.):

1-56403-20 100 3.00 18.75

Data Generated: 11/7/2017 **Data Valid As Of:** 8/15/2017

Description: Fully cooked beef with fire-roasted onion and bell pepper, topped with a ketchup glaze. Soy added. Sliced loaf

shape. CN labeled. Commodity processed product.

Technical Label Name: Beef Meatloaf With Ketchup Glaze Made With Applesauce - Fully Cooked

Brand: Smart Picks

Packaging Type: BULK-LINER

Master Case GTIN: 00880760048869

Master Case Gross Weight: 20.29600

Master Case Length: 19.75000

Master Case Width: 15.87500

Master Case Height: 5.06000

Master Case Cube: 0.91810

Cases/Layer: 6

Cases/Pallet: 54

Layers/Pallet: 9

Frozen Shelf Life (days): 365

Refrigerated Shelf Life (days): 0

CN Credit: 2 OZ MMA BEEF

Preparation Method:

Conventional Oven: Preheat oven to 375 degrees f. Bake frozen product for 20-25 minutes or until internal temperature reaches 165 degrees f.

Convection Oven: Preheat oven to 350 degrees f. Bake frozen product for 15-20 minutes or until internal temperature reaches 165 degrees f.

Microwave: Cook frozen product on high power for 2-4 minutes or until internal temperature reaches 165 degrees f.

Ingredient Statement: INGREDIENTS: Ground Beef (Not More Than 20% Fat), Water, Unsweetened Applesauce [Apples, Water, (May Contain Erythorbic Acid), (May Contain Ascorbic Acid)], Vegetable Protein Product [Soy Protein Concentrate, Zinc Oxide, Niacinamide, Ferrous Sulfate, Copper Gluconate, Vitamin A Palmitate, Calcium Pantothenate, Thiamine Mononitrate (B1), Pyridoxine Hydrochloride (B6), Riboflavin (B2), Cyanocobalamin (B12)], Tomato Paste [Tomatoes], Bell Peppers, Onions, Bread Crumbs [Whole Wheat Flour, Dried Yeast, Salt, and Sugar], Seasoning [Dextrose, Tomato Powder, Soybean Oil, Disodium Inosinate and Disodium Guanylate, Spice Extractives, Nonfat Milk], Salt, Potassium and Sodium Phosphates, Garlic Powder. Glaze: Tomato Ketchup (Tomato Concentrate, Corn Syrup, Distilled Vinegar, Salt, Natural Flavorings, Onion Powder, Spice, Garlic Powder). CONTAINS: Milk, Soy, Wheat

Nutrition Facts: Serving Size: 3.00 OZ (84 g) Servings Per Container: 100

Calories / Calories from Fat:	170 / 90	
	% Daily Value **	
Total Fat 10 g	15%	
Saturated Fat 4 g	20%	
Trans Fat 0 g		
Cholesterol 35 mg	12%	
Sodium 220 mg	9%	
Total Carbohydrate 6 g	2%	
Dietary Fiber 1 g	4%	
Sugars 3 g		
Protein 13 g		
Vitamin A	2%	
Vitamin C	8%	
Calcium	2%	
Iron	10%	

^{**} Percent Daily values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs.

Master-Case-Labels: 1-56403-20

Nutritional Data:

Name	UoM	Per Serving	Per 100g
Calcium	mg	25.1	29.9
Calories	kcal	166.1	197.7
Calories from Fat	kcal	91.9	109.5
Cholesterol	mg	34.2	40.8
Dietary Fiber	g	1.1	1.4
Iron	mg	1.7	2.0
Protein	g	12.9	15.3
Saturated Fat	g	4.1	4.9
Serving Size	g	84.0	100.0
Sodium	mg	221.0	263.1
Sugars	g	3.3	3.9
Total Carbohydrate	g	5.6	6.7
Total Fat	g	10.2	12.1
Trans Fat	g	0.0	0.1
Vitamin A	IU	123.4	147.0
Vitamin C	mg	5.0	5.9





AdvancePierre Foods, Inc. Cincinnati, OH 45246

Beef Meatloaf With Ketchup Glaze Made With Applesauce

INGREDIENTS: Ground Beef (Not More Than 20% Fat), Water, Unsweetened Applesauce [Apples, Water, (May Contain Erythorbic Acid), (May Contain Ascorbic Acid)], Vegetable Protein Product [Soy Protein Concentrate, Zinc Oxide, Niacinamide, Ferrous Sulfate, Copper Gluconate, Vitamin A Palmitate, Calcium Pantothenate, Thiamine Mononitrate (B1), Pyridoxine Hydrochloride (B6), Riboflavin (B2), Cyanocobalamin (B12), (May Contain Caramel Color), (May Contain Soy Lecithin)], Tomato Paste [Tomatoes], Bell Peppers, Onions, Bread Crumbs [Whole Wheat Flour, Soybean Oil (Processing Aid), Dried Yeast, Salt, And Sugar], Seasoning [Dextrose, Tomato Powder, Soybean Oil, Disodium Inosinate And Disodium Guanylate, Spice Extractives, Nonfat Milk], Salt, Potassium And Sodium Phosphates, Garlic Powder, Glaze: Tomato Ketchup (Tomato Concentrate, Corn Syrup, Distilled Vinegar, Salt, Natural Flavonings, Onion Powder, Spice, Garlic Powder).

CN 1-56403-20



CONTRIGAMPLE COPY NOT FOR DOCUMENTING FEDERAL MEAL REQUIREMENTS

Each 3.00 oz. Fully Cooked Beef Meatloaf With Ketchup Glaze - Made With Applesauce Provides 2.00 oz.

CN Equivalent MeatMeat Alternate For Child Nutrition Meal Pattern Requirements. (Use Of This Logo And Statement Authorized By The Food And Nutrition Service, USDA 10-10.)

CONTAINS COMMODITIES DONATED BY THE UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE. THIS PRODUCT SHALL BE SOLD ONLY TO ELIGIBLE RECIPIENT AGENCIES.

Fully Cooked Keep Frozen

Net Wt. 18.75 Lbs.

